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Andamento	casi	per	Comune
Seleziona	il	Comune	e	il	periodo	di	riferimento

Comune SAN	GIOVANNI	IN	PERSICETO

Periodo
Da	19	luglio	2021	a	1	agosto	2021

Nel	presente	report	sono	esclusi	i	casi	non	residenti	nei	comuni
dell'Azienda	USL	di	Bologna.



Rapporto	sintomatici	/	asintomatici

Giorno	di	refertazione
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Comune
SAN	GIOVANNI	IN	PERSICETO

Periodo	di	riferimento
Da	19/07/2021	a	01/08/2021

Sintomi
ASINTOMATICO SINTOMATICO



Comune MALATI GUARITI DECEDUTI TOTALE
ALTO	RENO	TERME
ANZOLA	DELL'EMILIA
ARGELATO
BARICELLA
BENTIVOGLIO
BOLOGNA
BUDRIO
CALDERARA	DI	RENO
CAMUGNANO
CASALECCHIO	DI	RENO
CASTEL	D'AIANO
CASTEL	DI	CASIO
CASTEL	MAGGIORE
CASTELLO	D'ARGILE
CASTENASO
CASTIGLIONE	DEI	PEPOLI
CREVALCORE
GAGGIO	MONTANO
GALLIERA
GRANAROLO	DELL'EMILIA
GRIZZANA	MORANDI
LIZZANO	IN	BELVEDERE
LOIANO
MALALBERGO
MARZABOTTO
MINERBIO
MOLINELLA
MONGHIDORO
MONTE	SAN	PIETRO
MONTERENZIO
MONZUNO
OZZANO	DELL'EMILIA
PIANORO
PIEVE	DI	CENTO
SALA	BOLOGNESE
SAN	BENEDETTO	VAL	DI	SAM..
SAN	GIORGIO	DI	PIANO
SAN	GIOVANNI	IN	PERSICETO
SAN	LAZZARO	DI	SAVENA
SAN	PIETRO	IN	CASALE
SANT'AGATA	BOLOGNESE
SASSO	MARCONI
VALSAMOGGIA
VERGATO
ZOLA	PREDOSA
Totale	complessivo 82.880

1.851
776

2.806
1.538
642

1.064
3.255
2.738
723
466
796
605

1.768
1.211
600
498

1.020
344

1.368
727
602
770
334
200
377
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1.338
9

15
28
36
15

77.703
1.787

744
2.637
1.433

607
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Casi	per	comune	nell'intero	periodo




